

Hani Yadav is an Indian Artist, Actor and Entrepreneur

Founder and CEO Of Xylcronix



Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur, May 19, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Hani Yadav is an Indian Artist, Actor, Influencer, Entrepreneur, Innovator, Businessman known for his multiple talents & Extraordinary ideas and vision. he is founder and CEO Of Xylcronix Industries, fond of modern technologies, and explores



more creative things in this world for humanity

He was born on 14 July 2004, Kanpur. he starts his career on social media platforms such as Instagram and Facebook after few months he became an influencer and he focuses on the music industry and Entrepreneurship, acting. After, few months he released his first song ' sarvansh ' on music Streaming platforms such as Spotify, jio savan, Apple Music/ I tunes, Amazon Music, Napster us as well as TikTok and Facebook & Instagram music library. Fortunately, his song is most viral on all music Streaming platforms and after this Hani Yadav became the most notable person on the Internet and he became an artist and actor. Hani Yadav made his own Private aerospace industry xylcronix after made xylcronix he became a famous and most talented businessman and entrepreneur and he is also known as business magnitude or founder & CEO Of Xylcronix

Hani Yadav has become successful in life because he was very curious, serious, and fond of modern technologies, he is a very crazy person that is forgotten all things but doesn't forget our dreams and work he was serious about work and do our work with his own honesty and another fact is Hani Yadav is very hard working person that can achieve success through hard work, patience & Strong dedication



Media Contact

Hani Yadav

hanisinghofficial@gmail.com

Kanpur, uttarpradesh, india

Source : Xylcronix

See on IssueWire